2020 TERYX4™ LE CAMO
ok g

92172

92173

Ref .Master L g
Cylinder L\\\\\
49091 R —
430614 ., 3 49091 92151 /
/L Z: 49091—> L
g 2 92154—%
LH | (92173A) 92173A/8
(92173B)
o

Ref .Front

92171———%@
92171—®

92171———{9

& —92171

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2262

921453

Suspension

43061

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2020 TERYX4" LE CAMO

PARTS LIST
Brake Piping

ITEM NAME
PIPE-BRAKE,M/C-]JOINT (Ref # 43060)
PIPE-BRAKE,M/C-FR JOINT (Ref # 43060A)
PIPE-BRAKE,JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43060B)
JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43061)
JOINT-BRAKE,M/C (Ref # 43061A)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43095)
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

BOLT,6X10 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,TORX,10X23 (Ref # 92154)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92173B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X30 (Ref # 132)

PART NUMBER

43060-0316
43060-0320
43060-0324
43061-0003
43061-0302
43095-1568
49091-0001
92143-1087
92151-1344
92154-1875
92171-0805
92172-0739
92173-0930
92173-0934
92173-0935
132BA0630

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

—_
o

_— e e



