

2020 TERYX4™ LE CAMO

PARTS LIST

Brake Piping

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PIPE-BRAKE,M/C-JOINT (Ref # 43060)	43060-0316	1
PIPE-BRAKE,M/C-FR JOINT (Ref # 43060A)	43060-0320	1
PIPE-BRAKE,JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43060B)	43060-0324	1
JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43061)	43061-0003	1
JOINT-BRAKE,M/C (Ref # 43061A)	43061-0302	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43095)	43095-1568	1
WASHER-SEAL,10.1X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 49091)	49091-0001	5
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1087	1
BOLT,6X10 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1344	4
BOLT,TORX,10X23 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1875	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0805	10
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0739	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0930	1
CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92173A)	92173-0934	1
CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92173B)	92173-0935	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X30 (Ref # 132)	132BA0630	1